
Cold�Dishes

※メニュー内�は�材の仕�れ状況により�更の可�性がございますので、ご了�ください。
※ご利⽤金�は、サービス料10％、消��10％�みの価�を�⽰しております。

※国�⽶さがびより使⽤(⼀��品を�く)。

The displayed price includes 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

Please note that the menu may change depending on the availability of ingredients.
Made with domestically grown Sagabiyori rice (excluding some products).

アンチョビポテト 

��のアーリオ・オ―リオ 

Fried potatoes anchovy flavor

Edamame pepperoncino

��の�り�わせサラダ

￥550

￥900

￥1,200

￥1,800

￥1,800

￥1,100

（2〜3�前）￥2,000

￥2,200

￥500

冷 製 料 理

Hot �Dishes

フィッシュ ＆ チップス 

トルネードソーセージとスパイラルポテト
Fish & Chips

温 製 料 理

スパゲッティ・ペスカトーラ
�⽜のモッツァレラチーズのピッツァマルゲリータ

��ポークのカツカレー

Garden green Salad

Pizza Margerita

Seafood Spaghetti with tomatosauce

Tornado sausage with fried potate

Pork Cutlet Curry and Rice

MENU



お�物

ハイネケン ⽣

カシス ソーダ / ラム コーク / モスコ ミュール
スプリッツァ / レッド アイ / スクリュードライバー

アップルジュース ジンジャーエール
グレープフルーツジュース ペリエ

ポール メッサー ブリュット スパークリング

キリン グリーンズフリー(⼩�)

アロマ・エスパニョール カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン
ロゼワイン

KIRIN Draft Beer

Gin Tonic / Campari Soda / Fazzy Nable

Orange Juice Coca Cola

Chaｍpagne

ASAHI Super Dry Beer(500ml)

Aroma Espanol Sauvignon Blanc Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

Heineken

Cassis Soda / Rum Coke / Moscow Mule

Spritzer / Red Eye / Screw Driver

Apple Juice Ginger Ale

Grapefruits Juice Perrier

Pol Messer Brut Sparkling Wine

KIRIN Non-Alcholic Beer Taste Drink

Aroma Espanol Cabernet Savignon

Rose wine 

￥900

￥700 ￥700

￥15,000

￥950

￥1,000

￥900

￥1,000

￥700 ￥700

￥700 ￥800

￥900
￥5,500

￥5,000

￥5,000

￥5,000

￥750

￥900

￥900

ビール

カクテル

その他お飲物

シャンパン/スパークリング/ワイン

キリン⼀��り ⽣

ジントニック  /  カンパリ  ソーダ  /  ファジー  ネーブル

オレンジジュース コーラ

シャンパン

アサヒスーパードライ(中�)

アロマ・エスパニョール ソーヴィニヨン ブラン

Champagne/Sparkling�Wine/Wine

Beer

Cocktail

Other�Beverages

Beverages

※ご利⽤金�は、サービス料10％、消��10％�みの価�を�⽰しております。
The displayed price includes 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.


